## L19000130092

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
V	,	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	<del></del>
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	<u>.</u>
(23.	,,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F		-
i i		
{		
•		



700354104747

10/26/20==01017==015 \*\*25.00

2020 OCT 26 PM 7: 44

WATE BENEFIE

Office Use Only

(1) 12/14/20

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

**Division of Corporations** 

TO:

SUBJECT:	19.C Courier	Express	Senlico	
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
	Ivan Can	v		_
	And the states of Status & Certified Copy Name of Person    Common			
			ing.  of Person  Fress Services L.C.C.  bimpany  Liver diress  FC. 34653  Ind Zip Code  Registration Telephone Number  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810	
		Address		-
	New Port Ki	dey FC. 3	34653	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Name of Person  W Ray Person  W Express Sayulas L.C.C.  Firm/Company  Hefal Lw  Address  Cit/State and Zip Code  Ger 20/9 @ gmail. (om  (to be used for future Minual report notification)  call:  at (8/3)  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number    S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)    Street Address:   Registration Section     Division of Corporations     The Centre of Tallahassee     2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810		
			report normeanou)	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please of	call:		
/van	Cano	at (_ <i>8/3</i> _)	531-0194	
Na	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe	r
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount:			
S25.00 Filing Fe	_	Certified Copy	Certifica losed) Certified	ite of Status & I Copy
Registrati	on Section	Registra	ation Section	
	•			
				310
		Tallaha	ssee, FL 32303	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company were filed on	and assigned
Florida document number		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:	
		2020
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviationL.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	2 : 7
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	ASSET R
		FERNIE LA
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE.	<u></u>	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:		
	ULIV Whitetail /1	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Van Can D  4614 White tail LN  Enter Florida street address  New Port Richay Flor  Cuy	ida34653 Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Francisco Caprillo	700 S Harbour	□Add
		700 S Haybour 1 Spand Blvd Taufa	Remove
		Fl 33602	
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			2020 CT 28 PH Change LA TANK SSEE, FL
			□ □ □ Change □ □ □ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Channe

		<del></del>			<u> </u>	
- <del>-</del>						
					<del></del>	
	<u> </u>					<del></del>
			<del></del>			
	<del>_</del> .				<del>-</del>	~
<del></del>					.:	202b (
	· · · <u>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>					0001
		·				26
					SSE	
	<del>_</del>				ـنا <u>ـ</u> آييار	7:44
-	<u> </u>					<del></del>
Effective date, if other	than the date of f	filing:			(optional)	
f an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted	ne date must be specifi	ic and cannot be pr		g or more than 90 day	s after filing.) Purs	
document's effective date	on the Department	of State's recor	ds.			
	1.60 1 1				fals me on	
record specifies a delayed is filed.	d effective date, bu	t not an effective	e time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier	ot: (b) The 90t	h day alter ti
12/91	/ 7 3 7 8 2					
Dated 12/9/	2000	_·	7			
<del></del>	Signature	of a member or at	ithorized represen	tative of a member		<del></del>

Filing Fee: \$25.00